

**SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Commerce, Consumer Protection and International Affairs to Original Senate Bill No. 368 by Senator Shaw

---

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 1, line 13, change "**(i)**" to "**(a)**"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 15, change "**(ii)**" to "**(b)**"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 1, line 16, change "**(iii)**" to "**(c)**"